on the Work of Public Authorities (Official Gazette of the Republic of Serbia No. 10/22). The 

Commissioner’s own information directory was also created using this information system. 

After the deadline for publishing information directories, by the end of November 2022, 

a total of 6,129 (six thousand one hundred and twenty-nine) public authorities published their 

Information Directories in the Single Information System. As of the time of writing of this 

Report, 6,495 (six thousand four hundred and ninety-five) public authorities in total have 

published their information directories, including 1,975 local communities, 1,499 schools, 27 

public enterprises, 154 courts and all public prosecutors’ offices. As regards the country’s 

highest authorities, information directories have been published by the President of the